
Sunday, Nov. 15
TZ B sone 200m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. News from London
8.25 Your Health, by "Uncle Scrim"
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Children’s Choir
10.30 "You'll Enjoy Education"11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
12. O Listeners’ Request session12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
News from London
The Radio Matinee
News from London
Jasper Abroad
The Diggers’ session
Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
A talk on Social Justice
News from London
"We Work for Victory"Uncle Tom and the Sankey SingersGreat Literature (R. A. Singer)Fun with Music
Headline News, followed by the"Radio Theatre"
Special programme
"Any Questions?"
The American Hour

* News from London
Close down
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WELLINGTON
£430 kice 265 Mm,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.10 A Religion for Monday Morning8.26 Health talk by "Unole Sorim"9. O Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir8.16 Listen to the Band
10. O. The World of Sport (Bill King)11, O Friendly Road Service of Song
11.30 Our Morning Star: Leslie Holmes11.48 Comedy Cameo

12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
1.15 News from London
2. 0 The Troops Entertain
3. 0 Radio Matinee
4.30 News from London
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Tea-table tunes
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"
7. O Great Literature (R. A. Singer)7.30 Oriwa’s Maori session
8. 0 Headline News, followed ‘The
American Hour"

8.45 Special programme
9.10 "Any Questions?"9.40 Fun with music
10. O Musical variety10.30 Slumber session
11. 0 News from London
11.16 Variety programme
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
"430k c. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London8.25 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
98. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.15 Around the Bandstand
10. O Hospital session
11. O Friendly Road Service of Song11.16 A budget of popular tunes11.45 Sports summary (‘The Toff’)12. 0 The luncheon session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.16 News from tondon
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
4.30 The Headline News
5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien6.80 Half an hour with Gwen (the blind
announcer)

6. O A talk on Social Justice6.16 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"7. 0 Great Literature (R. A. Singer)7.16 Studio presentation7.30 Mirth and melody8. Q Headline News, followed by theAmerican Hour
8.45 Special programme5.10 "Any Questions?"
410. O Variety programme
10.30 Restful music
11. 0 News from London
11.15 In lighter vein12. 0 Close down

4Z6B DUNEDIN$286 kc. 234m.
6. 0,7.0.7.45 a.m. News from London8.25 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song12. 0 Listeners’ favourites
12.45 Youth at the Controls
1.15 News from London
2. 0 The Radio Matinee3.0 Radio Theatre4.0 The Diggers’ session4.30 News from London
Storytime with Bryan O’BrienHalf an hour with Julian Lee
_A talk on Social Justice
News from London
"We Work for Victory"
Great Literature (R. A. Singer)Headline News, followed by the
American Hour8.45 A special programme

9.10 "Any Questions?"
411. 0 News from London
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down
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8. Oa.m. Recorded programme8.45 Hawaiian harmony9.30 Morning Star
9.45 Piano Time with Charlie Kunz10. 0 Selected recordings10.30-12.0 noon The Listeners’ programme
5.
pA oes
Rambling Through Records6. Wayside Chapel6.15 News from London30 ‘We Work for Victory"7. 0 Coast Patrol

7.15 Great Literature
7.30 Radio Theatre8.0 Headline News, followed by theAmerican Hour9.0 "Any Questions?"
10. 0 Close down

I.C.S
TRAINEDMEN
ALWAYS Succeed
Belov are some 0 the 800 LC.8.
Course8 of Training, all 0f whica canbe studied at home:
Aecountancy exams. IRadio EngineeringSecretarial etama. RadioService Exana
Book-keeping Architecture
Matriculation Building Contractor
Advertising Concrete Engineer
Balesmanship (any Structural Bngineerbranch) ing
Snowcard Writing Drafting(anybranch
Commercial Illustra- Aeroplane Engineertor GroundEng.LicenseFashionDrawing Motor EngineerJournalism Diesel EngineerShort Storv Writing Civil Engineer
General Education SurveyingAMIC.E:, Municipal EngineerA.MLEE Steam Certificate:4.MLME_ Window Display
Shorthand-Tuping MechanicalEngineer:
Chemistry Foundry Work
(Analytical) Mining (Coal, GolabusinessManagementElectrical Engineer_
Ptumbing Elec. Power an
Air Conditioning Lighting
SheetMetal Worr Wiring License
oflice Training Farming
StationBook-keeping (all branches)
Carpentry Farm Book-keeping
QuantityEstimating Refrigeration
Dressmaking Professional Exams
KUnderline your subject above-f noton Ist write It here
Enquirieg 6o8t only a 1d. Poet Now U
Wame
ddress_
Become 8 Trained Man. Earn Promotionand more money. Write NOW to

INTERNATIONAL CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS

Dept: L 182 Wakefileld Sta,Wellington

NewZealand sFirstFlag
WHENMr.JamesBusbywasappointeda8the firstBritishResidentofNewZealand

PAGeS oneofhisfirstnotable actionswastogivethe
Niwod youngcolonyits own nationalflag: Withthe
{Newzetors?"

approvaloftheGovernorofNewSouthWales
he hadthree flagdesignsprepared. Thesewere brought totheBayof IslandsbyHMS
Alligator ;andataspecialceremonyonMarch
20th,1834,themostimportantMaori chiefsOf
theNorthwere given the honourofselecting
NewZealand's frstflag: Theychoseawhite
ensignwithalarge red crossof St:George,
and in one corneranothersmaller crogsand
fourwhitestarsOnablueground As thenew
flagwabhoistedalongside theUnionJack;the
gunsofHMS:Alligator fred a royalsalute:

ROLLYOUR (ThisoriginalnationalflagofNewZealandWas
CIGARETTES subsequentlyselected 0s #be bouse flagof one offbe Dominion' $ earliestshippingLines,f SbarWith Savill and AlbionCo:Ld)

UiboerEern
THENewZealand
Cigarette
Tobacco
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